
*combos include choice of chips or whole fruit, and*combos include choice of chips or whole fruit, and
bottled water or sodabottled water or soda

S O U P S   

Chef’s Soup of the DayChef’s Soup of the Day 	 $7.00  	 $7.00 

Hearty Vegan Chili 	Hearty Vegan Chili 	 $8.00  |  $16.00*	$8.00  |  $16.00*	
served with crackers   served with crackers   

S A L A D S 		    

Sheraton Chicago Salad	Sheraton Chicago Salad	 $11.00  |  $14.00*$11.00  |  $14.00*		
mesclun mix, berries, radish, mesclun mix, berries, radish, 
gold beets, honey comb, gold beets, honey comb, 
garlic vinaigrette                                              garlic vinaigrette                                              

Grain Bowl	Grain Bowl	 $11.00  |  $14.00*$11.00  |  $14.00*		
farro, roasted broccoli, farro, roasted broccoli, 
red onions, apricots, red onions, apricots, 
almonds, goat cheese, almonds, goat cheese, 
lemon vinaigrette  lemon vinaigrette  

Chicken Caesar	Chicken Caesar	 $11.00  |  $14.00*$11.00  |  $14.00*
grilled chicken, romaine grilled chicken, romaine 
lettuce, parmesan cheese,lettuce, parmesan cheese,
toasted croutons, with toasted croutons, with 
Caesar dressing  Caesar dressing  
      

S A N DW I C H E S  		    

Smoked Salmon	Smoked Salmon	 $13.00  |  $18.00*$13.00  |  $18.00*		
smoked salmon, sauce smoked salmon, sauce 
gribiche, dill, butter, lettuce gribiche, dill, butter, lettuce 
on beet, onion and oat 		 on beet, onion and oat 		
groats baguettegroats baguette              

Caprese	Caprese	 $11.00  |  $16.00*$11.00  |  $16.00*
heirloom tomatoes, heirloom tomatoes, 
fresh mozzarella, basil, fresh mozzarella, basil, 
olive oil, on an olive and olive oil, on an olive and 
hazelnut baguettehazelnut baguette

Prosciutto	Prosciutto	 $13.00  |  $18.00*$13.00  |  $18.00*
la quercia prosciutto, la quercia prosciutto, 
manchego cheese, arugula,manchego cheese, arugula,
whole grain mustard, whole grain mustard, 
on a sweet potato baguetteon a sweet potato baguette

Roasted Turkey	Roasted Turkey	 $11.00  |  $16.00*$11.00  |  $16.00*
manchego cheese, whole manchego cheese, whole 
grain mustard, arugula on a grain mustard, arugula on a 
garlic turmeric baguette                              garlic turmeric baguette                              

Chicken Melt	Chicken Melt	 $13.00  |  $18.00*$13.00  |  $18.00*
smoked gouda, heirloom smoked gouda, heirloom 
tomatoes, bacon, grain tomatoes, bacon, grain 
mustard aioli, toasted on mustard aioli, toasted on 
a ciabattaa ciabatta

Mushroom Muffuletta	Mushroom Muffuletta	 $13.00  |  $18.00*$13.00  |  $18.00*
provolone cheese, arugula, provolone cheese, arugula, 
giardiniera, sundried giardiniera, sundried 
tomato aioli, toasted on tomato aioli, toasted on 
herb focaccia   herb focaccia   

Combo*Combo*

Combo*Combo*

Combo*Combo*

M A K E  I T  A  C O M B O *

Combos include choice of chips or Combos include choice of chips or 
whole fruit, and bottled water or sodawhole fruit, and bottled water or soda



B O T T L E D  B E V E R AG E S

Bottled WaterBottled Water                                                                                                              
$5.00$5.00

Fiji Water Fiji Water                                                                                                                             
$6.00$6.00

20oz. Bottled Soda20oz. Bottled Soda                                                                                            
$5.00$5.00

Starbucks Bottled Starbucks Bottled 
Frappuccino Coffee DrinkFrappuccino Coffee Drink  

$6.50$6.50

Starbucks Doubleshot Starbucks Doubleshot 
Coffee DrinkCoffee Drink                                  

$5.50$5.50

Starbucks Doubleshot Starbucks Doubleshot 
Energy Coffee DrinkEnergy Coffee Drink        

$7.50$7.50

Red Bull Red Bull                                                                                                                                 
$6.00$6.00

Amp, Rockstar, KickstartAmp, Rockstar, Kickstart                                                                        
$7.50$7.50

Bottled JuiceBottled Juice                                                                                                                  
$6.00$6.00

Bottled Iced TeaBottled Iced Tea                                                                                                      
$6.50$6.50

I C E D  A N D  B L E N D E D 
B E V E R AG E S

Iced CoffeeIced Coffee                                      
$5.50  |  $6.25$5.50  |  $6.25

Cold BrewCold Brew                                            
$6.25  |  $7.00$6.25  |  $7.00

Still or NitroStill or Nitro                                        
$6.25  |  $6.95$6.25  |  $6.95

Coffee Frappuccino Coffee Frappuccino                       
$6.25  |  $6.95$6.25  |  $6.95

Caramel Frappuccino Caramel Frappuccino                 
$6.25  |  $6.95$6.25  |  $6.95

Mocha FrappuccinoMocha Frappuccino                        
$6.25  |  $6.95$6.25  |  $6.95

Vanilla Bean FrappuccinoVanilla Bean Frappuccino    
$6.25  |  $6.95$6.25  |  $6.95

Strawberry Frappuccino Strawberry Frappuccino         
$6.25  |  $6.95$6.25  |  $6.95

Double Chocolate Double Chocolate 
Chip Frappuccino   Chip Frappuccino                                   

$6.25  |  $6.95$6.25  |  $6.95

Starbucks RefreshersStarbucks Refreshers
Strawberry Acai, Mango, Strawberry Acai, Mango, 
Dragon Fruit, Pineapple        Dragon Fruit, Pineapple        

$6.25  |  $6.95$6.25  |  $6.95

O T H E R  FAVO R I T E S

Tazo Iced Black TeaTazo Iced Black Tea                      
$4.75  |  $5.50$4.75  |  $5.50

Tazo Chai LatteTazo Chai Latte                                        
$5.25  |  $5.75  |  $5.95$5.25  |  $5.75  |  $5.95

Tazo Hot Brewed Tea Tazo Hot Brewed Tea 
Assorted FlavorsAssorted Flavors                    

$4.25  |  $4.75  |  $5.00$4.25  |  $4.75  |  $5.00

E S P R E S S O ,  C O F F E E       
&  M O R E

Caffe LatteCaffe Latte                                                        
$5.00  |  $5.25  |  $5.75$5.00  |  $5.25  |  $5.75

CappuccinoCappuccino                                                    
$5.00  |  $5.25  |  $5.75$5.00  |  $5.25  |  $5.75

Caffe Mocha  Caffe Mocha                                                
$5.25  |  $5.75  |  $5.95$5.25  |  $5.75  |  $5.95

Caramel MacchiatoCaramel Macchiato                          
$5.25  |  $5.75  |  $5.95$5.25  |  $5.75  |  $5.95

White Chocolate Mocha White Chocolate Mocha         
$5.25  |  $5.75  |  $5.95$5.25  |  $5.75  |  $5.95

Freshly Brewed CoffeeFreshly Brewed Coffee            
$4.25  |  $4.75  |  $5.00$4.25  |  $4.75  |  $5.00

Hot Chocolate Hot Chocolate                                           
$4.25  |  $4.75  |  $5.00$4.25  |  $4.75  |  $5.00

E X P R E S S  YO U R S E L F

FLAVOR                   FLAVOR                   
Soymilk, Almondmilk Soymilk, Almondmilk 

or Coconutmilk                  or Coconutmilk                  
$0.95$0.95

NON-DAIRYNON-DAIRY                                                                                                                        
$0.95$0.95

ESPRESSO SHOTESPRESSO SHOT                                              
(per pump)                         (per pump)                         

Regular or Sugar-Free    Regular or Sugar-Free    
$0.95$0.95

S I Z E S :

 Tall  |  Grande  |  VenteTall  |  Grande  |  Vente


